
S t a r t i n g  g r i d
# Competitor Class Qualification

P1 775 Alexandra MASSURY DM Ladies 2:36.605

P2 969 Fiona HOPPE DM Ladies 2:37.678

P3 974 Janina LEHMANN DM Ladies 2:37.709

P4 320 Tanja SCHLOSSER DM Ladies 2:40.921

P5 526 Kyshara DAS DM Ladies 2:49.203

P6 26 Aneta ČEPELAKOVA DM Ladies 2:51.970

P7 98 Selina SCHITTENHELM DM Ladies 2:56.855

P8 257 Lexi PACHMANN DM Ladies 2:58.016

P9 21 Jana BOHLE DM Ladies 3:08.575

P10 62 Michelle ZÜND DM Ladies 3:26.777

P11 525 Miriam MATHIS DM Ladies 3:30.950

P12 714 Sandra WENY DM Ladies 3:33.273

P13 103 Tara NOORDMAN DM Ladies 3:37.197

P14 141 Paula KRIEGENHOFER DM Ladies 3:41.402

P15 551 Maja STUTE DM Ladies 3:43.222

P16 74 Joyce ZACHMANN DM Ladies 3:44.690

P17 290 Rosalie VÖLKER DM Ladies 3:46.335

P18 77 Emelie MÜHLBERGER DM Ladies 3:57.127

P19 961 Hedi BAUM DM Ladies 4:46.003

P20 818 Anni MÜLLER DM Ladies 5:26.931

P21 31 Johanna NEUSÜß DM Ladies 7:19.553

P22 318 Ines ALLGAIER DM Ladies 7:37.272

P23 977 Jazmin PETER-HEDERI DM Ladies 8:21.546

P24 92 Silvie HÄUßLER DM Ladies 9:20.232

P25 512 Sahra STREBEL DM Ladies 12:47.647

P26 968 Nina URBAN DM Ladies 23:52.388

P27 161 Janin Anna ZEHETNER DM Ladies 0.000

P28 15 Isabella BURGHART DM Ladies 0.000

P29 89 Gianna STURZECK DM Ladies 0.000

P30 305 Janina SCHIROCKI DM Ladies 0.000

P31 511 Ronja WEINMANN DM Ladies 0.000

B y  s t a r t  n u m b e r
# P Competitor

15 P28 Isabella BURGHART

21 P9 Jana BOHLE

26 P6 Aneta ČEPELAKOVA

31 P21 Johanna NEUSÜß

62 P10 Michelle ZÜND

74 P16 Joyce ZACHMANN

77 P18 Emelie MÜHLBERGER

89 P29 Gianna STURZECK

92 P24 Silvie HÄUßLER

98 P7 Selina SCHITTENHELM

103 P13 Tara NOORDMAN

141 P14 Paula KRIEGENHOFER

161 P27 Janin Anna ZEHETNER

257 P8 Lexi PACHMANN

290 P17 Rosalie VÖLKER

305 P30 Janina SCHIROCKI

318 P22 Ines ALLGAIER

320 P4 Tanja SCHLOSSER

511 P31 Ronja WEINMANN

512 P25 Sahra STREBEL

525 P11 Miriam MATHIS

526 P5 Kyshara DAS

551 P15 Maja STUTE

714 P12 Sandra WENY

775 P1 Alexandra MASSURY

818 P20 Anni MÜLLER

961 P19 Hedi BAUM

968 P26 Nina URBAN

969 P2 Fiona HOPPE

974 P3 Janina LEHMANN

977 P23 Jazmin PETER-HEDERI
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